
 

 
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

St
at

e 
of

 C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 –

 D
ep

ar
tm

en
t o

f C
or

po
ra

tio
ns

 

PRESTON DuFAUCHARD 
California Corporations Commissioner  
ALAN S. WEINGER  
Deputy Commissioner  
JUDY L. HARTLEY (CA BAR NO. 110628) 
Senior Corporations Counsel  
Department of Corporations 
320 West 4th Street, Ste. 750 
Los Angeles, California 90013-2344 
Telephone: (213) 576-7604  Fax: (213) 576-7181  
 
Attorneys for Complainant 
 
 

 BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

 

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

 OAH No. L-2010120411   
  
 NMLS No. 287488 
  
 Sponsor File No.: 603-G833 
  
 ORDER DISMISSING STATEMENT OF 
 ISSUES IN SUPPORT OF NON-ISSUANCE 
 OF MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR 
 LICENSE   
  
 TRIAL DATE:  May 31 & June 1, 2011  
  
 ASSIGNED TO:   
 
 

In the Matter of the Statement of Issues of THE
CALIFORNIA CORPORATIONS 
COMMISSIONER, 
 
  Complainant, 
 
 vs. 
 
 
 
DAVID MEADE THOMAS,  
 
  Respondent. 

 

 

Pursuant to the Stipulation entered into between the California Corporations Commissioner 

and David Meade Thomas on May 23, 2011, the Statement of Issues in Support of Non-Issuance of 

Mortgage Loan Originator License issued by the Commissioner on December 1, 2011 is hereby 

dismissed without prejudice.    

Dated: May 24, 2011   
   Los Angeles, CA         

    PRESTON DuFAUCHARD   
       California Corporations Commissioner 

 
        

      
         By_____________________________ 
              Alan S. Weinger 
                                                                     Deputy Commissioner 


	Dated: May 24, 2011       PRESTON DuFAUCHARD  
	   Los Angeles, CA                        California Corporations Commissioner

