1	PRESTON DuFAUCHARD	
2	California Corporations Commissioner ALAN S. WEINGER	
	Deputy Commissioner	
3	JUDY L. HARTLEY (CA BAR NO. 110628)	
4	Senior Corporations Counsel Department of Corporations	
5	Department of Corporations 320 West 4 <sup>th</sup> Street, Ste. 750 Los Angeles, California 90013-2344	
6	Telephone: (213) 576-7604 Fax: (213) 576-7181	
	Attorneys for Complainant	
7		
8	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS	
9	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
10		
	T d May Cd Co d GT CT	) OAHN I 2010120411
11	In the Matter of the Statement of Issues of THE CALIFORNIA CORPORATIONS	) OAH No. L-2010120411
12	COMMISSIONER,	) NMLS No. 287488
13	Complainant,	) Sponsor File No.: 603-G833
14	Complaniant,	) Sponsor The Ivo 003-0033
1.5	vs.	ORDER DISMISSING STATEMENT OF
15		) ISSUES IN SUPPORT OF NON-ISSUANCE
16		<ul><li>) OF MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR</li><li>) LICENSE</li></ul>
17	DAVID MEADE THOMAS,	) LICENSE
18	·	) TRIAL DATE: May 31 & June 1, 2011
10	Respondent.	)
19		) ASSIGNED TO:
20		)
21		2
	Pursuant to the Stipulation entered into between the California Corporations Commissioner	
22	and David Meade Thomas on May 23, 2011, the Statement of Issues in Support of Non-Issuance of	
23	Mortgage Loan Originator License issued by the Commissioner on December 1, 2011 is hereby	
24	diaminged without projudice	
25	dismissed without prejudice.	
26	<b>3</b> /	ON DuFAUCHARD
27	Los Angeles, CA Californi	a Corporations Commissioner
	By	
28	Alan S. Weinger	
	Deput	ty Commissioner